
DAKOTA'S HIDDEN PRARIE

3/25/2022 - 3/27/2022

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

MATT  1st 82BIG ROCK VON MATT

GUS  3rd 78PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

ROSE  4th 76APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

ZOEY  5th 74RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

RILEY  6th 72KB'S BUZZSAW RILEY

COOPER  7th 70LT TUCKER'S COOPER

ROSIE  8th 68MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE

BUGS  9th 66RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

BULLET 10th 64KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

GAGE 11th 62RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

CASH 12th 60DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

DAISY 13th 58SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

TANGO 14th 56DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

JAEGER 15th 54JAEGER MEISTER

BUSTER 16th 52SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER

ABBY 17th 50LADY ABIGAIL GILBERT

PUCKETT 18th 48BIG ROCK VON PUCKETT

MEG 19th 46JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

MOSES 20th 44TRIGGER TIMES HOLY MOSES

BLIZZY 21st 42RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD

BUCK 22nd 40SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUCK

BLUE 23rd 38BLUE CRUSH

MOOSE 24th 36KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

GYPSY 25th 34RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

GUS 26th 32LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

PAISLEY 28th 28JENSEN'S SWEET LIL PAISLEY

GAUGE 29th 26KB'S SHARP SHOOTIN GAUGE

MAX 30th 24SIR MAXAMILLION V

VIRGIL 31st 22PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

CRUZ 32nd 20JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ

TESSA 33rd 18JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA

CHARGER 34th 16RANDEL'S HANDSOME CHARGER

CLAY 36th 12BIG ROCK VON CLAY
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STERLING 37th 10STERLING PALMER OF LAKE THUNDERBIRD

PEPPER 38th 8KB'S LITTLE HOT PEPPER

ABBY 39th 6TRIGGER TIMES GABBY ABBY

CLOVER 41st 2ELLIE MAY'S CLOVER

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ZOEY  1st 30RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

BULLET  1st 30KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ZOEY  2nd 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

ROSE  2nd 28APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

GUS  3rd 26PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

VIRGIL  3rd 26PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

CASH  4th 24DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

TANGO  4th 24DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

MOOSE  5th 22KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

GAGE  5th 22RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

BLIZZY  6th 20RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD

BUCK  6th 20SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUCK

ABBY  7th 18LADY ABIGAIL GILBERT

MAX  7th 18SIR MAXAMILLION V

MAX  8th 0SIR MAXAMILLION V

STERLING  8th 16STERLING PALMER OF LAKE THUNDERBIRD

MAX  9th 14SIR MAXAMILLION V

BLIZZY 10th 0RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD

GYPSY 10th 12RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

TANGO 11th 0DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

GUS 11th 0PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

BULLET 12th 0KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ROSE 12th 0APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

BUCK 13th 0SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUCK

DAISY 13th 6SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

MOOSE 14th 0KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

BUGS 14th 4RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

COOPER 15th 2LT TUCKER'S COOPER

GAGE 15th 0RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE
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Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

THOR  1st 22JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

SKYY  3rd 18RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SKYY

EILLIE  4th 16ELLIE MAY RYAN

ZIP  5th 14IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS ZIP

JAKE  6th 12JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

GEORGIA  7th 10SWEET GEORGIA BROWN

PAWS  9th 6RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

CRASH 11th 2IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLZZARDS CRASH

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

NEVADA  1st 92KB'S BATTLE BORN NEVADA BEAR

JUDGE  2nd 90ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

NITRO  3rd 88RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NITRO

RAZZ  4th 86ROBBINS' A SHOT A RAZBERITA

SEEKER  5th 84ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

ABBEY  6th 82RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

RIDGE  7th 80BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

ROSALEE  8th 78RAMBLIN ROSALEE

MICKEY  9th 76SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY

BREEZE 10th 74KB'S BLAZIN' WILD FIRE "BREEZE"

TERZAH 11th 72KB'S WARRIOR PRINCESS II

STAR 12th 70SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA

SCOTCH 14th 66RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SCOTCH

HUCK 15th 64RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

MILLI 16th 62MT MILLI MAE LUND

KING 17th 60RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

T-REX 18th 58GILBERT'S T-REX

COOPER 19th 56COOPER SECOND CHANCE ADAMS

KAYCEE 20th 54TNT KAYCEE KANGARO

GABRIEL 21st 52KB'S JENNY'S BLAZIN' GABRIEL

LADY 22nd 50SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS

DELTA 23rd 48APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

ANNIE 24th 46LIL ANNIE MAE OAKLEY
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TWIST 25th 44RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TWISTED LEMON

BLAZE 26th 42RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

NALA 27th 40SIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA

ANNA 28th 38"ANNA" VERSARY TO REMEMBER

TREYN 29th 36CASH'S WHITEWATER FREIGHT TREYN

DUKE 30th 34KB'S HE'S GOT SWAGGER "THE DUKE"

GOLDEN BOY 31st 32LUTT'S GOLDEN BOY

KONA 32nd 30CURRY'S KAHUNA KONA

TAYLOR 34th 26BOMB SQUAD'S PITTER PATTER

WILLIE 35th 24SOUTHFORK WILLIE

SADIE 36th 22REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

IVY 37th 20RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

BOOMER 38th 18COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

PRINCE 39th 16RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

RIO 40th 14REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

CHANCE 41st 12LUND'S CHANCE

BAZOOKA 42nd 10BAZOOKA BB'S BIRD FINDING BOYFRIEND

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ROSALEE  1st 30RAMBLIN ROSALEE

GABRIEL  1st 30KB'S JENNY'S BLAZIN' GABRIEL

GUS  2nd 28CLEAR CREEK GUS

RIO  2nd 28REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

NITRO  3rd 26RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NITRO

BOOMER  3rd 26COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

LADY  4th 24SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS

BLAZE  4th 24RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

GUS  5th 0CLEAR CREEK GUS

PRINCE  5th 22RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

TWIST  6th 0RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TWISTED LEMON

RAZZ  6th 20ROBBINS' A SHOT A RAZBERITA

CHANCE  7th 18LUND'S CHANCE

ANNA  8th 16"ANNA" VERSARY TO REMEMBER

SEEKER  8th 16ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

KING  9th 14RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING
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RIO  9th 0REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

JUDGE 10th 12ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

TERZAH 10th 12KB'S WARRIOR PRINCESS II

MICKEY 11th 10SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY

TERZAH 11th 0KB'S WARRIOR PRINCESS II

SADIE 12th 8REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

RIDGE 12th 8BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

GOLDEN BOY 13th 6LUTT'S GOLDEN BOY

WILLIE 13th 6SOUTHFORK WILLIE

PRINCE 14th 0RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

BAZOOKA 14th 4BAZOOKA BB'S BIRD FINDING BOYFRIEND

WILLIE 15th 0SOUTHFORK WILLIE

T-REX 15th 2GILBERT'S T-REX

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

VAL  1st 32RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

TANK  3rd 28RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TANK

NATTY  4th 26RELENTLESS RETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NATTY FROM ST

CHY  5th 24MENNING'S NOT AT ALL CHY

CHAMP  6th 22APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPIONSHIP LEG

RIVER 11th 12RGR RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH

QUEEN 12th 10RR'S SADIE'S QUEEN OF THE BALL

RUBY 13th 8SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

GIB 16th 2CLEAR CREEK GIB

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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